
BBCHAIN Workshop 2019
Tromsø, 26 – 27 June 2019

Welcome to the annual BBCHAIN workshop. This year to be held in the 
arctic capital of Tromsø. All meeting will be held in on the main campus in 
Tromsø. We will also have a social dinner downtown Tromsø.

Program
Wednesday 26/6

12:00-13:00 Lunch
Location: Cafeteria @ 
Realfagsbygget

13:00-13:10 Welcome 
Speaker: Håvard D. Johansen

13:10-13:30 Project status
Speaker: Hein Meling

13:30-14:00 Session 1.
Speaker: Tor Arne Nordmo

14:00-14:30 Break
14:30-15:00 Session 2.

Speaker: Rodrigo Saramago
15:00-15:30 Session 3.

Speaker: Thomas Sylvest
18:00- Social Program

Dinner at Emmas Drømmekjøkken



Thursday 27/6

09:30 – 10:00 Session 4.
Speaker: Aakash Sharma

10:00 – 10:30 Session 5. 
Speaker: Racin Nygaard

10:30 – 11:00 Break
11:00 – 11:30 Session 6.

Speaker: Vero Estrada-Galiñanes
11:30 – 12:00 Session 7.  Quorum Selection 

for Byzantine Fault Tolerance.
Speaker: Leander Jehl

12:00 – 13:30 Lunch
Location: Cafeteria at Medical 
Building(?)

13:30 – 14:30 Parallel sessions

Board 
Meeting
Faculty

Show & Tell
PHD Students

14:30 – 15:00 Closing Remarks // Open 
Discussion
Speaker: Hein Meling

Locations
Sessions 1-7 will be held at Realfagsbygget B203 (Lille Aud) at UIT campus
Tromsø, Breivika. Online maps can be found here:

 Session 1-7
o B203 Lille aud: http://bit.ly/2MLvuf0

 Lunch Wednesday
o B103: http://bit.ly/2MW41HI

 Dinner Wednesda
o Emmas Drømmekjøkken, https://emmasdrommekjokken.no/en/

 Lunch Thursday, TBD.

Maps of the campus can also be found at the end of this document.

Participants
Name Email Affiliati

on
Hein Meling hein.meling@uis.no UIS
Leander Jehl leander.jehl@uis.no UIS
Vero Estrada-Galiñanes veronica.estrada@uis.no UIS
Håvard D. Johansen havard.johansen@uit.no UIT
Enrico Tedeschi enrico.tedeschi@uit.no UIT
Tor-Arne Nordmo tor-arne.s.nordmo@uit.no UIT

http://bit.ly/2MLvuf0
http://bit.ly/2MW41HI


Racin Wilhelm Nygaard racin.nygaard@uis.no UIS
Thomas Sylvest thosylve@gmail.com UIS
Rodrigo Saramago rodrigo.saramago@uis.no UIS
Aakash Sharma aakash.sharma@uit.no UIT
Anders Gjerdrum anders.t.gjerdrum@uit.no UIT



Maps

Figure 3 Campus map

Figure 1 B203 Lille Aud Figure 2 B102 Cafeteria @ 
Realfagsbygget
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